europascal
Calibration Experts
© 30.05.2022 Pressure • Electrical Quantities • Temperature • Flow • Humidity • Masses and Scales 1 / 2
europascal GmbH Phone.: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 0 service@europascal.de
63456 Hanau Fax: + 49 (0) 6181 / 42 30 9 22 http://www.europascal.de
Pressure Generator – hydraulic
ECH- Series
The hydraulic pressure generators of the

2.  Open the valve (A) to fill Theo variable volume container (E) with oil
or water from the transparent storage container.
3. Close the valve (A) and turn the capstan to build pressure
Dimensions
Accessories (optional):
- 1 seal set
- 1 Reference Pressure Indicator Crystal XP2i, Additel ADT, Fluke 2700G
- Oil-Can: 1l, 2l or 5 l
- Adapter kit M, Adapter kit G, Adapter kit NPT, Adapter kit BSP-TR, Adapter kit with 17 adapters
M + G + NPT + BSP-TR, (Contact us)
- Drain tank
- Cleaning system
- Gauge installation kit
Additional Instruments of the ECH-Series
Model Bar Psi Accuracy Number of Pistons
ECH-125B 0 to     125 0 to      1800 10-3 1
ECH-1250B-D 0 to   1250 0 to    18000 10-3 2
ECH-2000B-D 0 to   2000 0 to    29000 10-3 2
ECH-4000B-D 0 to   4000 0 to    59000 10-3 2
ECH-4000B-D 0 to   5000 0 to    72000 10-3 2
ECH-7000B-D 0 to   7000 0 to  101500 10-3 2
ECH-10000B-D 0 to 10000 0 to  145000 10-3 2